Primed Winners Proofing for May 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes
Visit our website for full information on Primed Winners. Primed Winners website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total

Single 3lst 19:40 Mesquite 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 17.96
Chelmsford
(AW)

Single 31st 17:10 Lingfield |Renny's Lady 5.70 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 18.96

Single 31st 14:30 Hamilton |Jabbarockie 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.96

Single 31st 14:20 Erastus 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.96
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 30th 19:40 Ripon  [Harrogate 4.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 21.96

Single 30th 17:00 Beverley |Amadeus 4.70 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 22.96

Single 30th 16:20 Time To Sea 9.00 1.00 Win 1 7.20 23.96
Nottingham

Place 30th 16:00 Beverley |Lean On Pete 10.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 16.76

Place 30th 14:30 Beverley [Foxy Boy 8.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 17.76

Place 30th 14:00 Beverley |Young Tiger 8.00 1.00 Loss 14 -1.00 18.76

Place 29th 17:10 Lingfield |Roundabout 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 19.76
(A.W) Kitten

Single 29th 16:00 Redcar |Carlton Frankie 4.10 1.00 Win 1 3.10 20.76

Single 29th 15:10 Lingfield [Coeur Blimey 5.40 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 17.66
(A.W)

Single 28th 16:55 Storm Goddess 7.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 18.66
Huntingdon

Single 28th 16:50 Windsor [Koditime 3.25 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 19.66

Single 28th 15:10 All Is Good 3.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 20.66
Huntingdon

Single 28th 14:35 Stuccodor 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 21.66
Huntingdon

Single 27th 15:05 Uttoxeter|The Bay Birch 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 16.66

Single 27th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Zebi Boy 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 13.66

Single 26th 20:35 Ffos Las [Anndarrow 3.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 9.16

Single 26th 18:20 Salisbury|Harry Beau 9.20 1.00 Loss 12 -1.00 10.16

Single 26th 16:40 Chester |Jabbaar 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 11.16

Place 26th 15:30 Chester [Angel Gabrial 12.00 1.00 Win 3 2.75 8.41

Single 26th 14:20 Chester |Gold Filigree 5.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.66

Single 26th 13:45 Chester |Come On Tier 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 6.66

Single 25th 17:25 Crystal 3.30 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 7.66
Goodwood Deauville

Single 25th 17:05 Bath Leo Minor 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 8.66

Single 25th 16:55 Imphal 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.66
Goodwood

Place 25th 15:30 Haydock |Orsera 0.00 1.00 Non-runner - 10.66

Single 24th 16:00 Lingfield |Rainbow Rebel 3.30 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 10.66

Single 24th 13:40 Lingfield |Tamkeen 4.60 1.00 Non-runner - 11.66

Single 23rd 19:55 Kempton |Tom's Rock 9.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 11.66
(A.W)

Place 23rd 17:40 Ayr Kiwi Bay 9.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.66

Single 23rd 17:40 Ayr John 3.40 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.66

Honeyman
Place 23rd 16:05 Ayr Oriental Lilly 10.00 1.00 Place Market 3 14.66
Void

Single 23rd 16:05 Ayr Powerallied 3.75 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 14.66

Single 22nd 20:10 Frankie Rapper 3.15 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 15.66
Huntingdon

Single 22nd 14:45 Bombshell Bay 2.98 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.66
Chepstow

Place 21st 16:35 Redcar [Kilbaha Lady 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 17.66

Single 21st 15:05 Redcar |Eeh Bah Gum 4.90 1.00 Win 1 3.00 18.66
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 20th 14:45 Market |Russian Rascal 9.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.66
Rasen
Place 20th 14:20 Ripon Erastus 8.00 1.00 Win 2 2.01 16.66
Single 19th 19:20 Qaroun 4.50 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 14.65
Doncaster
Single 19th 15:25 Bangor- |Foundation 11.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 15.65
on-Dee Man
Place 17th 17:50 Perth Desert Island 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 16.65
Dusk
Single 17th 17:15 Perth Cooper's 4.80 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 17.65
Friend
Single 17th 16:45 Perth My Escapade 5.80 1.00 Win 1 4.08 18.65
Single 17th 16:15 Perth Morning With 3.85 1.00 Win 1 2.75 14.57
Ivan
Single 17th 14:30 Perth Jacks Last 2.20 1.00 Win 1 1.14 11.82
Hope
Place 16th 17:15 Newton |Imperial Elixir 17.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 10.68
Abbot
Place 16th 14:35 Newton |Findusatgorco 21.00 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 11.68
Abbot mbe
Single 15th 16:00 Shine Away 4.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 12.68
Sedgefield
Single 15th 14:00 Rockliffe 5.70 1.00 Pulled Up - -1.00 13.68
Sedgefield
Place 13th 17:10 Ludlow |Big Data 0.00 1.00 Non-runner - 14.68
Single 13th 17:10 Ludlow |Back On The 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 14.68
Lash
Single 13th 17:10 Ludlow |Alph 1.99 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 9.68
Single 13th 16:25 Brave Eagle 3.40 1.00 Win 1 2.40 10.68
Plumpton
Place 13th 15:35 Ludlow |Festive Affair 10.00 1.00 Win 1 2.36 8.28
Single 12th 18:45 Thirsk  |Mustaageem 9.60 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 5.92
Single 12th 16:40 Hexham |Captain 5.40 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 6.92
Mowbray
Place 12th 16:05 Hexham |Ten Trees 9.00 1.00 Win 3 1.86 7.92
Place 12th 15:30 Hexham |Broadway Belle 12.00 1.00 Win 3 2.47 6.06
Single 12th 14:20 Hexham |Katy Royal 5.10 1.00 Win 1 3.69 3.59
Single 11th 19:50 Braemar 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 -0.1
Nottingham
Single 11th 17:05 Lingfield |Hedging 3.40 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.9
Single 11th 16:20 Market |Norse Light 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 1.9
Rasen
Single 11th 15:45 Market |Bentons Lad 5.10 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.9
Rasen
Single 11th 14:05 Market  |Pickamix 3.20 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 3.9
Rasen
Place 10th 16:55 Scooby 5.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 49
\Worcester
Single 10th 13:50 Chester |Powerallied 9.20 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 5.9
Single 9th 17:05 Chester |Sultan Baybars 8.80 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 6.9
Place 9th 15:00 Chester |Porchy Party 17.00 1.00 Win 3 5.23 7.9
Single 9th 13:50 Chester |Lihou 5.30 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 2.67
Single 8th 17:25 Thirsk  |Mango 4.50 1.00 Win 1 3.50 3.67
Chutney
Single 8th 17:05 Brighton |Balgair 3.05 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 0.17
Place 8th 14:50 Thirsk  |Forever A Lady 0.00 1.00 Place Market - 1.17
Void
Place 8th 13:50 Thirsk  |Dragon Beat 6.00 1.00 Win 2 0.86 1.17
Single 7th 17:15 Kempton |Holly Flight 4.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 0.31
Place 7th 15:50 Warwick |Canyon City 10.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 1.31
Single 7th 15:05 Beverley |Feebs 3.75 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 2.31
Single 7th 14:35 Windsor |Daschas 9.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 3.31
Place 6th 16:25 Raving 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 4.31
Towcester Bonkers
Single 6th 14:40 The Sweeney 4.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 5.31
[Towcester
Place 6th 13:35 Sheelbewhatsh 11.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.31




Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Towcester eelbe

Place 6th 13:00 Daydream 6.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 7.31
Towcester Aulmes

Single 5th 19:50 Bedrock 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 8.31
Doncaster

Single 5th 16:20 Genetics 5.10 1.00 Loss -1.00 9.31
\Wetherby

Place 5th 15:05 Withernsea 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 10.31
\Wetherby

Single 4th 17:15 Ravenhoe 10.00 1.00 Win 7.20 11.31
Musselburgh

Place 4th 16:20 Lingfield |Billy's Boots 17.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 411
(A.W)

Single 4th 15:20 Lingfield |Branscombe 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.11
(A.W)

Place 4th 14:20 Lingfield |The Night King 8.50 1.00 Win 1.67 6.11
(A.W)

Single 3rd 17:00 Lingfield |Presence 4.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 4.44
(A.W) Process

Single 3rd 16:40 Redcar |Cristal Spirit 3.30 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.44

Single 3rd 16:30 Lingfield |Belated Breath 5.50 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.44
(A.W)

Single 3rd 15:30 Lingfield |Captain Lars 1.94 1.00 Win 0.91 7.44
(A.W)

Single 3rd 14:00 Lingfield |Widnes 5.60 1.00 Non-runner 6.53
(A.W)

Single 2nd 19:40 Brighton |Buzz Lightyere 3.75 1.00 Loss -1.00 6.53

Place 2nd 17:55 Shamonix 0.00 1.00 Place Market 7.53
Wolverhampto Void
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:40 Foxtrot Knight 3.40 1.00 Win 2.40 7.53
Pontefract

Single 2nd 17:20 Homeopathic 5.20 1.00 Loss -1.00 5.13
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 17:05 The Right 4.50 1.00 Win 3.50 6.13
Pontefract Choice

Single 2nd 15:20 Vigee Le Brun 4.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 2.63
Pontefract

Single 2nd 14:25 Sarvi 7.00 1.00 Loss -1.00 3.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 2nd 13:50 Tasaaboq 8.80 1.00 Win 6.63 4.63
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 1st 15:45 Ripp Orf 3.25 1.00 Loss -1.00 -2
Yarmouth

Single 1st 15:00 Cosmopolitan 5.80 1.00 Loss -1.00 -1
Nottingham Queen

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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